                                     Optiview Pro 24” LCD monitor
• Instrument quality waveform including Luma and RGB Parade, 3 mode vectorscope.
• HD-SDI / SDI input with active loop-through.
• Advanced marker settings with multiple frame markers and look-around shading.
• Industry standard knobs for easy adjustment of brightness, contrast, tint, audio volume.
• Accurate reproduction of interlaced HD Image.
• Color Temperature / Gamma Selection.
• Wide color gamut for top image quality.
• Contrast enhanced panel with 176° wide viewing angle and custom shield for protection.
• Full HD Raster resolution.
• Rugged industrial strength metal case, high quality finish.
• Swiveling metal base.
Options
o Mounting bracket mini C-stand compatible
o Waterproof case
2933¼ South Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90064   Tel: (310) 445-5650   Fax: (310) 943-1709
E-mail: jacek2@optitek.org,     Web: http://www.optitek.org
Specifications:
Model  name OVP-24-SDI
LCD type A-SI TFT Active Matrix
Picture size 24 inch diagonal
Pixels displayed 1920 x 1200
Aspect ratio 16 x 10
Aspect marker Selectable
Area marker Selectable
16x9 / 4x8 capability Selectable
Colors displayed 16.7M
Color Temperature/Gamma
selection Selectable
Viewing angle (typ)  176/176
Contrast ratio (typ) 600:1
Brightness 550 nits
Tally 2 colors
Input / Output
Composite BNC x 2 with output
Y/C DIN x2 with output
Audio RCA x 4 Dual channel stereo with loop through
RGB/Component (Y.R-Y,B-Y) BNC x 3 + sync
HD-SDI /DI-SDI BNC x 4 (2xHD or SD Auto detect)
Remote
Parallel remote control RJ-45 modular connector (Pin assignment user selectable)
Internal speakers
Speaker output power 3.1W + 3.1W - Stereo
Frequency range 140Hz - 20KHz
Power
Power requirement AC 100V-240V 50/60Hz
General
Power consumption Approx. 92W
Operating temperature 0°C - 40°C
Operation humidity 30% to 85% ( No condensation)
Storage & Transport temperature -10°C to 40°C
Storage & Transport humidity 0% to 90%
Operation/Storage/Trans. Pressure 700hpa to 1060hpa
Dimensions (WxHxD) mm 576 x 409 x 80
With stand and base 576 x 426.5 x 80
Supplied Accessories AC adaptor, AC cord, Manual, Warranty card, Regular Certificate.
2933¼ South Sepulveda Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90064   Tel: (310) 445-5650   Fax: (310) 943-1709
E-mail: jacek2@optitek.org,     Web: http://www.optitek.org